
Dance & All That Jazz Studio 2025-2026 Dance Season 
OCTOBER 2025  
Bring A Friend Week 

Halloween Costume Week 
Halloween Party 
Halloween  

NOVEMBER 2025 
Veterans Day  
Observation Week 
Thanksgiving Break  

DECEMBER 2025 

Holiday Spirit Week  
Commitment Letters Due 

3rd Session Auto Pay  

Winter Break 

JANUARY 2026  
3rd Session Begins  
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

FEBRUARY 2026 

3 Miss Policy Begins 

Presidents’ Day  
Observation Week 

MARCH 2026 
4th Session Auto Pay 
4th Session Begins  
No Makeup Classes Begins 
Spring Break 

APRIL 2026 
Photo Shoot  

MAY 2026 

May Break 

26-27 Company Auditions 

JUNE 2026 
13th Annual Performance 

SUMMER 2026 
Summer Break 
Summer Session 
Summer Intensives 
 
 
 

 
October 17-October 23 

October 24-October 30 
Sunday, October 26 
Friday, October 31 
 
Tuesday, November 11 
November 16 - 22 
November 25 - 30 
 

 
December 11-December 17 
Wednesday, December 3 
Wednesday, December 17 
December 18 - January 7 

 
Thursday, January 8 
Monday, January 19 
 
Monday, February 16 
Monday, February 16 
March 8 - March 14 

 
Thursday, March 12 
Thursday, March 19 
Thursday, March 19 
March 22 - March 29 
 
Sunday, April 26 

 
 

May 21-27 
May 26 & May 27 
 
June 11-14 
 
June 15-July 5 
July 6 - August 1 
August 3 - 7 
 
 
 

 
Bring A Friend 
Wear Costumes to class 
 
Studio CLOSED 
 
Studio Open 
 
Studio CLOSED 

 
 
Form Due 
Auto Payment Run 
Studio CLOSED 

 
Studio Re-opens 
Studio Open 
 

 
Studio Open 
 
 
 

Auto Payment Run 
 
 
Studio CLOSED 
 
 

 
 
Studio CLOSED 
*Tentative Dates* 
 
PERFORMANCE WEEKEND 
 
Studio CLOSED 
 
 


